Ylivieskan Keilailuliitto

Ylivieska rangin vk 1

6 sarjaa am (05.09.2016-11.09.2016)

LUOKAT:M-D

Nimi
1 Jarmo Koskela

2 Martti Térmalehto
3 Pekka Marjakangas

4 Kari Lofbacka

5 Teuvo Turtiainen

6 Mauri Salminen

7 Pentti Mattila

8 Juhani Rajaniemi

9 Eija Marjakangas
10 Joni Alahautala
11 Maria Sipila
12 llmo Vaaranmaa
13 Mikko Kopakkala
14 Asko Heikkinen
15 Arja Jyvasjarvi
16 Ville Koutonen
17 Kalervo Prittinen
18 Eila Lofbacka

Seura
KalKe-90
Star Bo
KalKe-90
Star Bo
Rkm-89
KalKe-90
Star Bo
KalKe-90
KalKe-90
KalKe-90
Star Bo
Star Bo
Star Bo
NBC
KalKe-90
KaBow
KalKe-90
Star Bo

Liitto
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Oulu
Ylivieska
Kalajoki
Ylivieska
Ylivieska

Tulos

1210
1184
1171
1161
1160
1149
1123
1117
1110
1092
1088
1084
1048
1042
1026
1026
1019
1012

Tasoitus

66
174
48
0
72
90
0
72
168
48
150
108
90

144
162
108
192

Ranking pisteet
60
55
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30



